
 
 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1  
 

2  
Walk To School Day and 
Breakfast 

3  
PTA General meeting -6pm 

Magnet School Choice 
Programs-Parent Workshop @ 
6:30pm- For 5th graders 

 

 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
Student of The Month 

Grades 1-3. 

9  
Teacher Planning Day 

No School 

10  
Student of The Month 

Grades 4 & 5. 

EESAC meeting @ 8:20am 

11  
Student of The Month-PLC 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
United Way-Crazy Sock Day 

15  
United Way-Star Wars Day  

16  
United Way-Twin/Triplet Day 

17  
United Way-Dress like your 
Favorite Teacher Day 

18  
United Way-Wacky Tacky  

Hair Day 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
PTA-Glow in The Dark  

4th & 5th grade @ 3:05pm 

23  
Hispanic Heritage Show 

Student Council/FEA meeting 

1:50pm-2:45pm 

PTA Glow in The Dark 

grades 1-3 @ 1:50pm 

24  
Hispanic Heritage Show 

PTA Board meeting 9am 

Field Trip Frost Museum  

4th & 5th grade 

  

 

25  
Teacher Planning Day 

No School 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
Enchanted House open during 
the day for students 

Enchanted House & Family 
Night 6pm 

31  
Enchanted House open during 

the day for students  

M.B. & PLC- Costume Parade 

 

 

 



 
 


