

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1	<b>2</b> Walk To School Day and Breakfast	3 PTA General meeting -6pm Magnet School Choice Programs-Parent Workshop @ 6:30pm- For 5 <sup>th</sup> graders	4	5
6	7	8 Student of The Month Grades 1-3.	9 Teacher Planning Day No School	10 Student of The Month Grades 4 & 5. EESAC meeting @ 8:20am	11 Student of The Month-PLC	12
13	14 United Way-Crazy Sock Day	15 United Way-Star Wars Day	16 United Way-Twin/Triplet Day	17 United Way-Dress like your Favorite Teacher Day	18 United Way-Wacky Tacky Hair Day	19
20	21	22 PTA-Glow in The Dark 4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup> grade @ 3:05pm	23 Hispanic Heritage Show Student Council/FEA meeting 1:50pm-2:45pm PTA Glow in The Dark grades 1-3 @ 1:50pm	24 Hispanic Heritage Show PTA Board meeting 9am Field Trip Frost Museum 4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup> grade	25 Teacher Planning Day No School	26
27	28	29	30 Enchanted House open during the day for students Enchanted House & Family Night 6pm	31 Enchanted House open during the day for students M.B. & PLC- Costume Parade	HAPPY	ALLOWEEN

